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08 June 2026 
 

Philippine Stock Exchange, Inc. 

6th Floor, PSE Tower, 28th Street corner 5th Avenue, Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City 

To Atty. Johanne Daniel M. Negre | OIC, Disclosure Department 

 

Philippine Dealing and Exchange Corporation 

29th Floor, BDO Equitable Tower, 8751 Paseo de Roxas, Makati City 

To Atty. Suzy Claire R. Selleza | Head, Issuer Compliance and Disclosures Department 

 

Securities and Exchange Commission 

17/F SEC Headquarters, 7907 Makati Avenue, Barangay Bel-Air, Makati City 

To Atty. Oliver O. Leonardo | Director, Market Regulation Department 

  

Dear Mesdames and Gentlemen, 

 

Pursuant to Ayala Land, Inc.’s share buyback program, please be informed that the Company purchased   

10-million common shares with details as follows: 

 

Transaction Date 

Number of 

Shares Price per Share 

O/S after 

transaction 

Treasury Shares 

after transaction 

08 Jun 2026 100,000 13.58 14,300,705,069 2,412,114,779 

08 Jun 2026 4,200,000 13.60 14,296,505,069 2,416,314,779 

08 Jun 2026 100,000 13.64 14,296,405,069 2,416,414,779 

08 Jun 2026 154,900 13.66 14,296,250,169 2,416,569,679 

08 Jun 2026 28,300 13.68 14,296,221,869 2,416,597,979 

08 Jun 2026 280,900 13.70 14,295,940,969 2,416,878,879 

08 Jun 2026 115,700 13.72 14,295,825,269 2,416,994,579 

08 Jun 2026 580,100 13.74 14,295,245,169 2,417,574,679 

08 Jun 2026 643,500 13.76 14,294,601,669 2,418,218,179 

08 Jun 2026 495,800 13.78 14,294,105,869 2,418,713,979 

08 Jun 2026 793,000 13.80 14,293,312,869 2,419,506,979 

08 Jun 2026 61,000 13.82 14,293,251,869 2,419,567,979 

08 Jun 2026 73,900 13.84 14,293,177,969 2,419,641,879 

08 Jun 2026 100,800 13.86 14,293,077,169 2,419,742,679 

08 Jun 2026 1,482,300 13.88 14,291,594,869 2,421,224,979 

08 Jun 2026 789,800 13.90 14,290,805,069 2,422,014,779 

 

 

Thank you. 

 

 

 

JOSE EDUARDO A. QUIMPO II 

Senior Vice President  

CFO and Treasurer  
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